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1. Install two support leg under the bed head (Note: There is no exact position; install them on both sides as needed) “TAT POVISON

Assembly instructions

Support leg(1)
BD8065 Installation

The number of people needed for installation: 2

Self-tapping @D Please read the manual carefully before
SCTews (M5*50mm) installing this product. And strictly
follow the installation process

® Please take good care of this manual for
your next installation

® Note: Before installation, screw all the
screws to 1/2 of the length of the
installation. After all screws are half

2. Install the four corner connector (1) at the junction of the bed frame, and install the supporting leg (2) at the corner screwed in, tighten them all together.
connector (1) below Parts list On a red ribbon are furniture
installation accessories
B Serial Qu.t?ntity S
Corner connector (1) Nut L - number |  Shpe Name reauired for| ety
A "(&, Corner connector (1) 8 0
/// B % Corner connector (2) 2 0
,\ ’/ ’ C @ Support leg(1) 2 0
/ l\\/ D @ Support leg(2) 4 0
N E m’ Support leg(3) 3 0
Self-tappin:
F M screws (tM;::SOIfm) 2 0
\ DOCcKe eal aj dCrew
¢ IR
H Gasket 6 1
I | & Nut 4 3
Socket Head Cap Support leg (2) =
Screw (M8*25mm) J @§§$§$ Wrench 1 0
K Fﬁ Metal bracket 1 0

Total. 3 page; page 1
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3. Install the corner connector (2) “ﬁ POVISON

Assembly instructions

Socket Head Cap
Screw (M8*25mm)

BD8065 Installation

The number of people needed for installation: 2

(®  Please read the manual carefully before
installing this product. And strictly
follow the installation process

® Please take good care of this manual for
your next installation

® Note: Before installation, screw all the
screws to 1/2 of the length of the
installation. After all screws are half

screwed in, tighten them all together.

On a red ribbon are furniture

o Parts list . . .
T N installation accessories
- . K Quantity
/ \\ Serial : Spare
Gesket ' | Suport legs (3) rer | S i e T
/N A "’/"\\, Corner connector (1) 8 0
% Corner connector (2)
Socket Head Cap B ) 2 0
Screw (M8*25mm) C | 59 Support leg(1) 2 0
D @ Support leg(2) 4 0
E m’ Support leg(3) 3 0
Self-tapping
F M screws (M5%50mm) 2 0
\\\\ Socket Head Cap Screw
¢ QP v25m) 50 0
H Gasket 6 1
IR
J N Wrench 1 0
K Fﬁ Metal bracket 1 0

Total 3 page; page 2




5. Put on the bed slats

6. The installation is complete

ﬂfﬁ POVISON'

Assembly instructions

BD8065 Installation

The number of people needed for installation: 2

(®  Please read the manual carefully before
installing this product. And strictly
follow the installation process

® Please take good care of this manual for
your next installation

® Note: Before installation, screw all the
screws to 1/2 of the length of the
installation. After all screws are half
screwed in, tighten them all together.

. On a red ribbon are furniture

Parts list . . .

installation accessories
. Quantity

Serial : Spare

e | S i) i

A (’(A, Corner connector (1) 8 0

B % Corner connector (2) 2 0

C @ Support leg(l) 2 0

D @ Support leg(2) 4 0

E m’ Support leg(3) 3 0

Self-tapping
F M screws (M5%50mm) 2 0
\\\\ Socket Head Cap Screw

¢ QP <25y 50 0

H Gasket 6 1

1 | Nut 4 3

J N Wrench 1 0

K Fﬁ Metal bracket 1 0

Total 3 page; page 3




